Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000197493 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone : (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email	Address:			

Foreign Limited Liability Company Alpha Venture Capital Management, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

T. HAMPTON SEP - 7 2010

EXAMINER

L13

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporat	ions						
SUBJE	ст:	ALPHA VENTUI	RE CAPIT	AL MA	NAGEN	леnt, Li	L¢	
		Nat	ne of Lim	Ited Lia	bility Co	трвпу		
							Transact Business in Plorida ility company to transact bus	
Please n	eturn all corresponden	ce concerning this ma	tter to the	follow	ing:			
				indy Lu	akey			
			Na	me of P	erson			
		Fox, H	ofter, Swi	bel, Lav	in & Car	rroll, LLP		
			Pin	m/Com	pany			
		200	W. Madi	son Stre	et, Suite	3000		
				Addres	ន			
	_	_	Chicago	, Illinoi	s 60606			
			City/Ste	ite and 2	Zip Code			
				y@fhsl		,		_
		E-mail address: (to	be used	for futu	re amual	report no	tification)	
For furth	er information concern	ring this matter, pleas	e call:					
	M	elissa Nolan		_at (312	د	288-3525	
,	Nam	e of Person				Telepho	ne Number	
j	MAILING ADDRES Division of Corporatio Registration Section		STREET Division Registrat	of Corp	orations			
ì	P.O. Box 6327 l'allahassee, FL 32314		Clifton B 2661 Exe Tallahasi	luilding cutive	Center C	irele		
Enclose:	d is a check for the	following amoun	t:					
Σ	\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Certificate of		\$15		ng Pas & ied Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	AT BELA 1/GAM	CID D CADIMAL MAAI	ILCOVONT IIC		
(Name of Foreign Climited Clubility Company	URE CAPITAL MAI	ted Liability Comps	nv." "L.L.C." or "LLC.")	
•		, mark mark minn	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.,,,,	
nsent	unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for of the managers or managing members adop y,""L.L.C," "LLC.")	or the purpose of tran ting the alternate nan	sactling business in i	Forids and attach a copy of ne naust include "Limited Li	the wr
	DELAWARE	2			
(Juris	DELAWARE diction under the law of which foreign limite any is organized)	a liability	(FE! numbe	r, it applicable)	
	SEPTEMBER 2, 2010 (Date of Organization)	5,	PBP	PETUAL	
	(Date of Organization)	(Dur	ation: Year limited or "perpetual")	ability company will cease	io
NON	IE				
	(Date first transacted but (See sections 608.501 & 6	siness in Florida, if pr	ior to registration.)	1	***
		08.302 1.0. 10 46.6.1	into penany ngomiy	,	
3026	Crystal Wood Drive, Lakeland, FL 33801				
	•				
	(Stre	el Address of Princip	al Olfice)	·	
flin	nited (iability company is a manager-	monard someth	u shaak huus N	7	
1 1617	into transity company is a manager	managed compan	y, check here	4	
Che	name and usual business addresses o	I'the managing me	embers or manag	ers are as follows:	
r a d	L DOCKERY, 2026 Crystal Wood Drive, L	abaland EY 13001			
CAN	L DOCKER 1, 2020 Clysial Wood Drive, L	aktiano, PL 338VI	······································		
					_
risdio	ned is an original certificate of existence, no mic ation under the law of which it is organized. (/ of the certificate under cath of the translator m	A photocopy is not acc	ily authenticated by d spluble. If the centific	ne official having custody of a ato is in a foreign language, a	iccont a
	ure of business or purposes to be con-	ducted or promote	d in Florida:	INVESTMENTS	
Nati		-			
Nati		Λ			
Nati		\overline{A}			━.
Nati		7 De			- -'
Nati	Signature of a member				 '

CARL DOCKERY
Typed or printed name of signee

10 SEP -3 AM 8: C

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	ALPHA VENTURE C	CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC
If unavailable, the	alternate to be used in the	state of Florida is:
		,
2. The name and	the Florida street address o	of the registered agent and office are:
	cro	Corporation System
_		(Name)
	1200 So	outh Pine Island Road
_	Ploride Street Addre	988 (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)
	Pluntation	F). ³³³²⁴
		City/Slate/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

C T Corporation System lames M. Halpin By: Assistant Secretary

> \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (optional) Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ALPHA VENTURE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

4867521 8300

100884467

You may verify this certificate onling

Joffray W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTACATION: 8209947

DATE: 09-03-10